
County First Name Last Name Title City Telephone Email address
Allegheny Matthew Brown Chief of Emergency Services Pittsburgh 412‐473‐2550 Matthew.Brown@AlleghenyCounty.US
Armstrong Randall Brozenick Director Kittanning 724‐548‐3431 rjbrozenick@co.armstrong.pa.us
Beaver Wesley Hill Director Ambridge 724‐775‐1700 whill@beavercountypa.gov
Butler Steven Bicehouse Emergency Management Coordinator Butler 724‐284‐5211 Sbicehou@co.butler.pa.us
Cambria Ronald Springer County Coordinator Ebensburg 814‐472‐2050 rspringer@co.cambria.pa.us
City of Pittsburgh Adam Ameel Emergency Management Planner/Specialist Pittsburgh 412‐255‐2633 adam.ameel@pittsburghpa.gov
City of Pittsburgh Wendell  Hissrich Director of Public Safety Pittsburgh 412‐255‐8615 wendell.hissrich@pittsburghpa.gov
Fayette Roy Shipley Director Uniontown 724‐430‐1277 rshipley@fcema.org
Greene Gregory Leathers Emergency Services Director Waynesburg 724‐627‐5387 Gleathers@co.greene.pa.us
Indiana Thomas Stutzman Emergency Management Coordinator Indiana 724‐349‐9300 tstutzman@indianacounty.org
Lawrence Brian Melcer Director of Public Safety New Castle 724‐202‐7106 bmelcer@co.lawrence.pa.us
Mercer Frank Jannetti Director Mercer 724‐662‐2603 fjannetti@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us
Somerset Richard Lohr Director Somerset 814‐445‐1515 rlohr@co.somerset.pa.us
Venango Timothy Dunkle Acting Emergency Management Coordinator Oil City 814‐677‐0325 tmdunkle@co.venango.pa.us
Washington Jeffrey Yates Director Washington 724‐228‐6911 YatesJ@co.washington.pa.us
Westmoreland Roland "Bud" Mertz Public Safety Director Greensburg 724‐600‐7300 rmertz@co.westmoreland.pa.us
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